
Family drop-in

This is an in-person event

Date  November 17, 2025 

Time  10:00 am to 12:00 pm 

Location  First floor program room 

Event type   Children  
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Back to all events 

Event overview

November 17, 2025

10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Bring your toys and come meet new friends at this casual, non-programmed play time for families, or

for those taking care of children under the age of 5. Registration is not required.

Calendar

Share

Other Dates

Monday, September 8, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, September 15, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, September 22, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, September 29, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, October 6, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, October 20, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, October 27, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, November 3, 2025 - 10:00 am 
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Monday, November 10, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, November 24, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, December 1, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, December 8, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Monday, December 15, 2025 - 10:00 am 
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